Excelsior Community College: 2025/26 Semester 1 Timetable

Group timetable - Asc Allied Healthcare Year 2 Day

CELCAT @
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

Sexuality in Older
Adults (AHS0O2113); A
DAHC2; Wallace,
Sonia; 304A

Complementary and Alternative Medicine and
Polypharmacy (AHCP2103); ADAHC2; Ashman,

Althea

Complementary and
Alternative Medicine
and Polypharmacy
(AHCP2103); ADAHC2;
Ashman, Althea; 303A

Psychology and
Counselling Strategies

(AHPS2100); ADAHC2;
Martin Thorne, Teasha;

308B

Mental Health in Older
Adults (AHMH2114); A
DAHC2; Young, Carol;
308B

Age-related disorders
(AHAD2111); ADAHC2;
Wallace, Sonia;304A

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am
12:00pm

Sexuality in Older Adults (AHS02113); ADAHC2;

Wallace, Sonia;308B

Nutritional needs of the
Older Adults
(AHNA2115); ADAHC2;
Ashman, Althea; T6A

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

Age-related disorders
(AHAD2111); ADAHC2;
Wallace, Sonia;T6A

Mental Health in Older
Adults (AHMH2114); A
DAHC2; Young, Carol;
T4A

Psychology and
Counselling Strategies

(AHPS2100); ADAHC2;

Wilson, Marvia;301B

Nutritional needs of the
Older Adults

(AHNA2115); ADAHC2;

Ashman, Althea; T6B

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm
09:00pm
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